Representante Exclusivo
L a r t i g a u  1 1 5 2  •  ( 1 8 7 5 )  W i l d e
A v e l l a n e d a  •  B u e n o s  A i r e s
Tel.: 4217-1223 • Fax 4217-1226
e-mail: dcdventas@speedy.com.ar
M
E
D I C A L

-m
l-
LL
-L
O
R
sy
ri
n
g
e
Epidural
360130_Epidural_Prospekt_en  14.03.2003  12:05 Uhr  Seite 11
Product Size Item no. Pieces per Pack
Tuohy cannula, pediatrics
1⁄2 cm graduation, metal stylet,  19 G x 50 mm 1150-4I050 25
with wings 18 G x 50 mm 1150-4K050 25
Tuohy cannula 19 G x 80 mm 1150-4I080 25
1cm graduation, metal stylet, 19 G x 90 mm 1150-4I090 25
with wings 18 G x 80 mm 1150-4K080 25
18 G x 90 mm 1150-4K090 25
18 G x 120 mm 1150-4K120 10
18 G x 152 mm 1150-4K150 10
18 G x 200 mm 1150-4K200 10
17 G x 80 mm 1150-4M080 25
17 G x 90 mm 1150-4M090 25
17 G x 120 mm 1150-4M120 10
17 G x 150 mm 1150-4M150 10
16 G x 80 mm 1150-4O080 25
16 G x 90 mm 1150-4O090 25
16 G x 120 mm 1150-4O120 10
Tuohy cannula 19 G x 90 mm 1150-61090 25
1 cm graduation, plastic stylet, 18 G x 90 mm 1150-6K090 25
with wings 17 G x 90 mm 1150-6M090 25
16 G x 90 mm 1150-6O090 25
Tuohy cannulae
Epidural
360130_Epidural_Prospekt_en  14.03.2003  12:06 Uhr  Seite 12
Product Size Catheter with closed tip Item no. Pieces per Pack